

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4965 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMERCIAL TAXES OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NARESH CHAND DIWEDI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/09/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Address the concerned High Court for the original record.
List the matter on 30.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar