

Z
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4965 OF 2008

COMMERCIAL TAXES OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NARESH CHAND DIWEDI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4360 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 545 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5452 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5978 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5979 of 2013

Civil Appeal NO. 5980 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7862 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9144 of 2013

Civil Appeal NO. 9145 of 2013

Civil Appeal NO. 9397 of 2013

Civil Appeal NO. 9146 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

: 2 :

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps be taken to serve the unserved respondent(s).

List the matters after service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar